
From: Cathy Greer <CathyGreer@schouse.gov>
To: Alan Waltersawalters@gcsd.k12.sc.us

Bernadette Hamptonbhampton@thescea.org
Buddy Wierwieriii@att.net
Captain Michael Prodanmprodan@sled.sc.gov
Chairman Owenspowens2002@aol.com
Craig Kingcraig.king@bellsouth.net
Debbie Elmoredelmore@scsba.org
Deputy Dwayne Robinsonsecretary@scasro.org
Dino Tepparadteppara@ed.sc.gov
Edward Talbotedwardtalbot@scdps.gov
Gwendolyn Snidersnider5@sc.rr.com
James KnoxJKnox@scac.sc
Jenna Stephensjennastephens@sc.edu
Joanie Lawsonjoanie.lawson@thescea.org
Karen Cooper-Haberkcooperhaber@bellsouth.net
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Larue Bettislarueb@solutionsforlife.org
Lisa Lipscomblisalipscomb@anderson5.net
Louise Johnsonlkj40@scdmh.org
Mike Taylormike.taylor@ocsd5.net
Petra Clay-Jonespetracjmed@bellsouth.net
Pierce McNairPierceMcNair@schouse.gov
Rep. Govannelsongovanassoc@aol.com
Rep. Wooddonnahickswood@gmail.com
Robert Comptonrcompton@sccharter.org
Roger Smithrsmith@thescea.org
Ruth Schoonoverrschoono@spartanburg3.org
Sally CauthenSallyCauthen@scsenate.gov
Sen. Hayesrwhayes@comporium.net
Stephen Scoffscoffs@mailbox.sc.edu
Willam Scottwilliam_scott@charleston.k12.sc.us

Date: 12/2/2014 8:38:15 AM
Subject: FW: School Safety Task Force--Updated Documents 

Attachments: Draft School Safety Task Force Draft Recommendations pm v10 11 25 2014 pm.docx
School Safety Task Force Recommendation summary v 3 2014 11 25 PM.docx

Good morning:

After receiving additional feedback and input from Mr. Wier, the Best Practices and Recommendations document and 
its companion summary have been revised. Item number 63 on the Best Practices and Recommendations has been 
amended and number two on the summary has also been changed.
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Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions.

Pierce

Pierce McNair
Director of Research
House Education and Public Works Committee 
South Carolina House of Representatives 
(803) 734-3053


